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PAPERPAK 35X80
NUTCRACKER LABEL

These Christmas sticker labels alternate two designs of red and white
nutcrakers in one roll. Provide a greater Christmas gift wrapping
option for your customers with PaperPak's rectangular Christmas gift
labels. Our labels will complement your wrapping paper, tissue paper
and carry bags during the holiday season.

Shop PaperPak’s full range of Christmas retail packaging at
paperpak.co

Item Code Y379S0458

Range Retail Bags & Accessories
Colour WHITE

Size 80(L) x 35(W) mm

1.4(W) x 3.1(L) in
Surface Finish Matte

Raw Materials Sticker Label

Product Specifications

Carton

Carton Width

Carton Length

Carton Height

Carton Cubic

MOQ - Stock

Manufacturing
certifications

https://www.detpak.com/retail/paperpak-35x80-nutcracker-label/y379s0458-daeaec92/

250

130 mm
5.1in

320 mm
12.6 in

210 mm
8.3 in

0.01m?
0.31ft?

250

This product has been made in in a GFSI
(Global Food Safety Initiative) certified
production facility.

This specification gives indicative values only, is subject to change without notice and is obsolete 2 years from the date of issue. Any information given
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is to the best of our knowledge, and subject to revision as additional knowledge and experience is gained. This information is offered as a guideline and
is not to be construed as a representation that the material is suitable for any purpose or use outside of its intended application.
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