

PAPERPAK 35X80 NUTCRACKER LABEL

These Christmas sticker labels alternate two designs of red and white nutcrakers in one roll. Provide a greater Christmas gift wrapping option for your customers with PaperPak's rectangular Christmas gift labels. Our labels will complement your wrapping paper, tissue paper and carry bags during the holiday season.

Shop PaperPak's full range of Christmas retail packaging at paperpak.co



Item Code	Y379S0458
Range	Retail Bags & Accessories
Colour	WHITE
Size	80(L) x 35(W) mm 1.4(W) x 3.1(L) in
Surface Finish	Matte
Raw Materials	Sticker Label

Carton	250
Carton Width	130 mm 5.1 in
Carton Length	320 mm 12.6 in
Carton Height	210 mm 8.3 in
Carton Cubic	0.01 m³ 0.31 ft³
MOQ - Stock	250
Manufacturing certifications	This product has been made in in a GFSI (Global Food Safety Initiative) certified production facility.